W W W . C R Y S TA L I N S T R U M E N T S . C O M
Wireless Dynamic Signal Analyzer and Data Recorder
Handheld Measurement Solutions
SPIDER-20
PAGE 1 | CRYSTALINSTRUMENTS.COM
Spider-20 is a compact yet powerful dynamic
signal analyzer and digital data recorder. It
provides four 24-bit precise high-fidelity input

All Spider-20 front-ends include the following accessories: BNC cable (1), power adapter, battery,
grounding cable, external battery charger, and user’s manual on CD.
Ordering Information
S20-P02 Spider-20 Front-end: Two 24 bit IEPE/Voltage inputs enabled, One
24 bit output, BNC connectors, built in Wi-Fi connection, and Black
Box engine. EDM App the FFT mode (DSA-37) is included.
S20-P04 Spider-20 Front-end: Four 24 bit IEPE/Voltage inputs enabled, One
24 bit output, BNC connectors, built in Wi-Fi connection, and Black
Box engine. EDM App the FFT mode (DSA-37) is included.
S20-2CH Add Two additional input channels to Spider-20.
S20E-P02 Spider-20E Front-end: Two 24 bit inputs (Voltage, IEPE) enabled,
One 24 bit output, 4 GB data flash, BNC connectors, Ethernet con-
nection. Includes FFT Spectral Analysis Software (DSA-10-C08),
one output/Tacho enabled (DSA-30), iOS DSA App (DSA-37).
Note: the product will be shipped with 4 input channels installed
but with only 2 inputs enabled. The remaining two channels can be
remotely enabled.
S20E -P04 Spider-20E Front-end: Four 24 bit inputs (Voltage, IEPE) enabled,
One 24 bit output, 4 GB data flash, BNC connectors, built-in Eth-
ernet connection. Includes FFT Spectral Analysis Software (DSA-
10-C08), one output enabled (DSA-30), iOS DSA App (DSA-37).
CRYSTALINSTRUMENTS.COM | PAGE 10
Supported Software Applications:
EDM Dynamic Signal Analyzer Mode Software (PC-based)
DSA-10-C08 FFT Spectral Analysis
DSA-11-C08 Octave Filter Analysis and Sound Level Meters
DSA-12-C08 Real-Time Order Tracking and Order Analysis
DSA-13-C08 Swept Sine Analysis
DSA-20-C08 Time Waveform Recording
DSA-24-C08 Automated Schedule and Limiting Test
DSA-25-C08 Real-Time Digital Filters
DSA-27-C08 Shock Response Spectrum (SRS) Analysis
Spider-CAL Spider Instrument Calibration Software
EDM App for iOS (iPad-based)
DSA-37 FFT Dynamic Signal Analysis
Power